MV25MNTN
MV25MNSN
MV25MPSP
MV25MRTP
MV25MPTP
MV25IPTP
MV25IRTP
MV25HRTP

CHARACTERISTICS
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s model designation
Operator type
Load capacity
Load centre distance
Load wheel axle to fork face (forks lowered)
Wheelbase
WEIGHT
Truck weight without load, with maximum battery weight
WHEELS, DRIVE TRAIN
Tyres: PT = Power Thane, Vul = Vulkollan, P = Polyurethane,
N = Nylon, R = Rubber drive / load side
Tyre dimensions, drive side
Tyre dimensions, load side
Castor wheel dimensions (diameter x width)
Track width (centre of tyres), drive side
Track width (centre of tyres), load side
DIMENSIONS
Lift height
Height of tiller arm / steering console (min/max)
Fork height, fully lowered
Overall length
Length to fork face
Overall width
Fork dimensions (thickness, width, length)
Outside width over forks (minimum / maximum)
Ground clearance at centre of wheelbase, (forks lowered)
Working aisle width (Ast3) with 1000 x 1200 mm pallets,
load crosswise
Working aisle width (Ast3) with 800 x 1200 mm pallets,
load lengthwise
Turning radius
Pedestrian
MODEL FORK DIMENSIONS
WxL (mm)
LOAD WHEELS
(80mm)
DRIVE WHEEL
(200mm*)
MV25MNTN
540 × 1150
4 × (Tandem) Nylon 2 × Nylon*
MV25MNSN 2 × (Single) Nylon 2 × Nylon*
MV25MPSP 2 × (Single) Polyurethane 2 × Polyurethane*
MV25MRTP 4 × (Tandem) Polyurethane 2 × Rubber*
MV25MPTP 4 × (Tandem) Polyurethane 2 × Polyurethane*
MV25IPTP (BF pump) 685 × 1000 4 × (Tandem) Polyurethane 2 × Polyurethane (180mm)
MV25IRTP (BF pump) 685 × 1000 4 × (Tandem) Polyurethane 2 × Rubber (180mm)
Other configurations available on request.
4Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks
1.1 Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks Mitsubishi Forklift Trucks
1.2 MV25IPTP MV25IRTP MV25HRTP MV25OPSP MV25ORTP
1.4
1.5 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
1.6 550 550 600 400 400
1.8 43 43 43 43 43
1.9 1036 1036 1186 830 830
2.1 75 74 70 61 62
3.1 PTP RTP RTP PSP RTP
3.2 180 180 180 200 200
3.3 80 80 80 80 80
3.4 2/4 2/4 2/4 2/2 2/4
3.6 120 120 120 120 120
3.7 525 525 525 380 380
4.4 115 115 115 115 115
4.9 550/1220 550/1220 550/1220 680/1220 680/1220
4.15 85 85 85 85 85
4.19 1405 1405 1545 1195 1195
4.20 1000 1000 1150 800 800
4.21 685 685 685 540 540
4.22 50, 160 & 1000 50, 160 & 1000 50, 160 & 1150 50, 160 & 800 50, 160 & 800
4.25 685 685 685 540 540